7521 Commerce Lane NE, PO Box 32397 Fridley MN 55432  /  800.332.4181  /  612.332.4181  /  www.airengr.comAir Engineering and Supply1
L10
OVERVIEW
The Whitman Controls L10 Series Vertical Mount Brass Buna Tempera-
ture-Level Switches are highly versatile, providing the end-user the ability
to control both temperature and liquid level within an application. These
switches can be used to set off high/low temperature alarms along with
a number of other functions. The buna float can be used in numerous liq-

  Crush Pressure 160 PSIG
  Lead Wires 20 AWG 24” PVC
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION:
LXX    -   06    -   C3   -   15   -   NX   -   X X
 O = Level N/O B = Temp N/O
 C = Level N/C C = Temp N/C
11 = 4 Wire Temp N/O  2 = 100o F
12 = 4 Wire Temp N/C  3 = 125o F
13 = 3 Wire Temp N/O  4 = 150o F
14 = 3 Wire Temp N/C  5 = 175o F
15 = 2 Wire Temp N/O Series 6 = 200o F
16 = 2 Wire Temp N/C Series 7 = 225o F
17 = 2 Wire Temp N/O Parallel 8 = SPECIAL
18 = 2 Wire Temp N/C Parallel
45/16”
1/4” NPT
5/8” Hex
FLOAT
1 1/4” Dia x
1 3/4” Tall
Liquid Level Switches